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National Life Tables, Northern Ireland

Period expectation of life

Based on data for the years 2010-2012
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Age Males
X my x I dx ex

0 0.004897 0.004885  100000.0 488.5 77.69

1 0.000231 0.000231 99511.5 23.0 77.07

2 0.000307 0.000307 99488.5 30.5 76.09

3 0.000129 0.000129 99457.9 12.8 75.11

4 0.000053 0.000053 99445.1 5.3 74.12

5 0.000055 0.000055 99439.8 5.5 73.13

6 0.000171 0.000171 99434.3 17.0 72.13

7 0.000058 0.000058 99417.3 5.8 71.14

8 0.000148 0.000148 99411.5 14.7 70.15

9 0.000089 0.000089 99396.8 8.8 69.16
10 0.000203 0.000203 99388.0 20.1 68.16
11 0.000084 0.000084 99367.8 8.4 67.18
12 0.000191 0.000191 99359.5 18.9 66.18
13 0.000053 0.000053 99340.6 5.3 65.20
14 0.000238 0.000238 99335.2 23.6 64.20
15 0.000342 0.000342 99311.6 33.9 63.22
16 0.000524 0.000524 99277.7 52.0 62.24
17 0.000626 0.000626 99225.7 62.1 61.27
18 0.000800 0.000799 99163.6 79.3 60.31
19 0.001200 0.001199 99084.3 118.8 59.35
20 0.001061 0.001061 98965.5 105.0 58.43
21 0.001079 0.001078 98860.5 106.6 57.49
22 0.000867 0.000867 98753.9 85.6 56.55
23 0.001047 0.001046 98668.4 103.2 55.60
24 0.000787 0.000787 98565.1 77.6 54.65
25 0.001136 0.001136 98487.6 111.9 53.70
26 0.000936 0.000935 98375.7 92.0 52.76
27 0.000891 0.000890 98283.7 87.5 51.81
28 0.001072 0.001071 98196.2 105.2 50.85
29 0.001210 0.001209 98091.0 118.6 49.91
30 0.001250 0.001249 97972.4 122.4 48.97
31 0.000992 0.000992 97850.0 97.0 48.03
32 0.001079 0.001079 97752.9 105.5 47.07
33 0.001205 0.001204 97647.5 117.6 46.12
34 0.001391 0.001390 97529.9 135.5 45.18
35 0.001120 0.001119 97394.3 109.0 44.24
36 0.001212 0.001211 97285.3 117.8 43.29
37 0.001290 0.001289 97167.5 125.2 42.34
38 0.001065 0.001064 97042.2 103.3 41.40
39 0.002133 0.002131 96939.0 206.6 40.44
40 0.001502 0.001501 96732.4 145.2 39.53
41 0.001618 0.001617 96587.2 156.1 38.58
42 0.002097 0.002095 96431.1 202.0 37.65
43 0.002311 0.002309 96229.1 222.2 36.72
44 0.002214 0.002212 96006.9 212.4 35.81
45 0.002508 0.002505 95794.6 239.9 34.89
46 0.002519 0.002516 95554.6 240.4 33.97
47 0.002557 0.002554 95314.2 243.4 33.06
48 0.003021 0.003017 95070.8 286.8 32.14
49 0.003059 0.003055 94784.0 289.5 31.24
50 0.003953 0.003945 944945 372.8 30.33
51 0.003861 0.003854 94121.7 362.7 29.45
52 0.004936 0.004923 93759.0 461.6 28.56
53 0.003943 0.003935 93297.4 367.1 27.70
54 0.004959 0.004946 92930.2 459.7 26.81
55 0.006159 0.006140 92470.6 567.8 25.94
56 0.005522 0.005507 91902.8 506.1 25.09
57 0.006773 0.006750 91396.7 616.9 24.23
58 0.008393 0.008358 90779.8 758.7 23.39
59 0.008561 0.008525 90021.1 767.4 22.58
60 0.008086 0.008054 89253.7 718.8 21.77
61 0.008824 0.008785 88534.8 777.8 20.95
62 0.010142 0.010091 87757.0 885.5 20.13
63 0.010645 0.010588 86871.5 919.8 19.33
64 0.012881 0.012798 85951.7 1100.0 18.53
65 0.012588 0.012509 84851.7 1061.4 17.76
66 0.015397 0.015279 83790.2 1280.3 16.98
67 0.015091 0.014978 82510.0 1235.8 16.24
68 0.017484 0.017333 81274.2 1408.7 15.48
69 0.019450 0.019263 79865.4 1538.4 14.74
70 0.023845 0.023564 78327.0 1845.7 14.02
71 0.024722 0.024420 76481.3 1867.7 13.35
72 0.028575 0.028172 74613.6 2102.0 12.67
73 0.030275 0.029824 72511.6 2162.6 12.02
74 0.033861 0.033297 70349.0 2342.4 11.38

Females
m qx I dy €y
0.004214 0.004205 100000.0 420.5 82.12
0.000242 0.000242 99579.5 24.1 81.46
0.000080 0.000080 99555.5 8.0 80.48
0.000082 0.000082 99547.5 8.1 79.49
0.000112 0.000112 99539.3 11.2 78.49
0.000146 0.000146 99528.2 14.6 77.50
0.000030 0.000030 99513.6 3.0 76.51
0.000062 0.000062 99510.6 6.1 75.52
0.000124 0.000124 99504.5 12.4 74.52
0.000062 0.000062 99492.1 6.2 73.53
0.000061 0.000061 99485.9 6.1 72.54
0.000089 0.000089 99479.8 8.9 71.54
0.000029 0.000029 99470.9 2.9 70.55
0.000084 0.000084 99468.1 8.3 69.55
0.000139 0.000139 99459.7 13.8 68.55
0.000166 0.000166 99445.9 16.5 67.56
0.000247 0.000247 99429.3 24.6 66.57
0.000163 0.000162 99404.8 16.2 65.59
0.000267 0.000267 99388.6 26.5 64.60
0.000218 0.000218 99362.1 216 63.62
0.000362 0.000362 99340.5 36.0 62.63
0.000386 0.000386 99304.5 38.3 61.65
0.000189 0.000189 99266.2 18.8 60.68
0.000292 0.000292 99247.4 28.9 59.69
0.000261 0.000261 99218.5 25.9 58.71
0.000235 0.000235 99192.5 23.3 57.72
0.000261 0.000261 99169.2 25.9 56.74
0.000340 0.000340 99143.4 33.7 55.75
0.000369 0.000369 99109.6 36.5 54.77
0.000472 0.000472 99073.1 46.8 53.79
0.000312 0.000312 99026.4 30.9 52.81
0.000313 0.000313 98995.4 31.0 51.83
0.000509 0.000508 98964.5 50.3 50.85
0.000471 0.000471 98914.1 46.6 49.87
0.000510 0.000510 98867.6 50.4 48.90
0.000735 0.000735 98817.2 72.6 47.92
0.000527 0.000527 98744.6 52.1 46.96
0.000540 0.000540 98692.5 53.3 45.98
0.000869 0.000868 98639.2 85.6 45.00
0.000668 0.000668 98553.6 65.8 44.04
0.001318 0.001317 98487.8 129.8 43.07
0.001051 0.001050 98358.0 103.3 42.13
0.001094 0.001093 98254.7 107.4 41.17
0.001209 0.001208 98147.3 118.6 40.22
0.001156 0.001155 98028.8 113.3 39.26
0.001466 0.001465 97915.5 143.4 38.31
0.001637 0.001635 97772.1 159.9 37.36
0.001411 0.001410 97612.2 137.7 36.43
0.001874 0.001872 97474.5 182.5 35.48
0.002874 0.002870 97292.0 279.2 34.54
0.002170 0.002167 97012.8 210.3 33.64
0.002782 0.002778 96802.6 268.9 32.71
0.003052 0.003047 96533.7 294.1 31.80
0.003494 0.003488 96239.5 335.7 30.90
0.003221 0.003216 95903.8 308.4 30.00
0.003947 0.003939 95595.4 376.5 29.10
0.004379 0.004370 95218.9 416.1 28.21
0.004945 0.004933 94802.8 467.7 27.33
0.004606 0.004595 94335.1 433.5 26.47
0.005090 0.005077 93901.6 476.7 25.59
0.005303 0.005289 93424.9 494.1 24.71
0.005777 0.005760 92930.7 535.3 23.84
0.006715 0.006693 92395.5 618.4 22.98
0.007613 0.007584 91777.1 696.0 22.13
0.007832 0.007802 91081.0 710.6 21.29
0.008552 0.008516 90370.4 769.6 20.46
0.009394 0.009350 89600.9 837.8 19.63
0.010237 0.010185 88763.1 904.0 18.81
0.011602 0.011535 87859.0 1013.4 18.00
0.012319 0.012244 86845.6 1063.3 17.20
0.014127 0.014028 85782.3 1203.4 16.41
0.014915 0.014804 84578.9 1252.1 15.64
0.018811 0.018636 83326.8 1552.8 14.86
0.018163 0.017999 81773.9 1471.9 14.14
0.021636 0.021405 80302.0 1718.8 13.39



0.039377
0.042054
0.048169
0.053275
0.055171
0.063147
0.068384
0.082218
0.092214
0.097422
0.117718
0.128437
0.142924
0.153049
0.168940
0.180856
0.219132
0.233307
0.286925
0.264550
0.290865

0.038616
0.041188
0.047036
0.051892
0.053690
0.061214
0.066123
0.078972
0.088149
0.092897
0.111174
0.120686
0.133392
0.142170
0.155781
0.165857
0.197494
0.208934
0.250926
0.233645
0.253935

68006.6
65380.4
62687.5
59738.9
56639.0
53598.0
50317.0
46989.9
43279.1
39464.0
35797.9
31818.1
27978.1
24246.1
20799.0
17558.9
14646.6
11754.0

9298.2

6965.0

5337.7

2626.2
2692.9
2948.6
3100.0
3041.0
3281.0
3327.1
3710.9
3815.0
3666.1
3979.8
3840.0
3732.1
3447.1
3240.1
2912.3
2892.6
2455.8
2333.2
1627.3
1355.4

10.75
10.16
9.58
9.03
8.49
7.95
7.43
6.92
6.47
6.05
5.62
5.26
4.91
4.59
4.27
3.96
3.65
3.43
3.20
3.11
291

0.024030
0.027018
0.030202
0.034380
0.038909
0.042333
0.053093
0.055749
0.064888
0.077017
0.083349
0.094848
0.105004
0.116754
0.136514
0.147594
0.172307
0.182133
0.217913
0.248971
0.253928
0.286747
0.314088
0.374790
0.472934
0.431111

0.023745
0.026658
0.029752
0.033799
0.038167
0.041455
0.051720
0.054238
0.062849
0.074161
0.080015
0.090553
0.099766
0.110314
0.127791
0.137450
0.158640
0.166931
0.196503
0.221409
0.225321
0.250790
0.271457
0.315640
0.382488
0.354662

78583.2
76717.3
74672.1
72450.5
70001.7
67330.0
64538.8
61200.8
57881.5
54243.7
50220.9
46202.5
42018.7
37826.7
33653.8
29353.2
25318.6
21302.0
17746.1
14258.9
11101.9

8600.4

6443.5

4694.4

3212.6

1983.8

1865.9
2045.1
2221.7
2448.7
2671.7
2791.2
3337.9
3319.4
3637.8
4022.8
4018.4
4183.8
4192.0
4172.8
4300.7
4034.6
4016.5
3556.0
3487.1
3157.1
2501.5
2156.9
1749.1
1481.7
1228.8

703.6

12.67
11.96
11.28
10.61
9.96
9.34
8.72
8.17
7.61
7.08
6.61
6.14
5.71
5.28
4.88
4.52
4.16
3.85
3.52
3.26
3.04
2.78
2.54
2.30
213
2.14

Data published to age 95.



